
Unit: NTD Million 

Month Monthly revenue YoY Change %   YTD revenue YoY Change %   

Jan  18,314 -14.12% 18,314 -14.12% 

Feb  16,951 28.00% 35,265 2.01% 

Mar  20,818 -2.43% 56,083 0.32% 

Apr  17,748 -22.91% 73,830 -6.46% 

May  18,437 -25.16% 92,268 -10.91% 

June 21,894 -11.97% 114,162 -11.11% 

July  18,969 -23.57% 133,131 -13.13% 

Aug  22,496 -13.04% 155,627 -13.12% 

Sep  22,186 -19.95% 177,813 -14.03% 

Oct  21,012 -11.74% 198,825 -13.80% 

Nov  20,739 -11.81% 219,564 -13.61% 

Dec  18,652 -12.65% 238,216 -13.54% 

*Year 2017 figures have not been audited.  

 

  


